HELMHOLTZ GOES DIGITAL!

25 - 27 JULY 2018

HELMHOLTZ-CENTRE POTSDAM, GERMAN RESEARCH CENTRE
FOR GEOSCIENCES

SCIENCE COMMUNICATION

12:00

13:30

14:30

15:15
15:45

16:30
18:00
20:00

Registration (Foyer, Building H)
light lunch

Opening Session
HedJu Speakers (20 min)

Welcoming speech: Prof. Reinhard Hittl (20 min)

Welcoming speech: Prof. Otmar Wiestler (20 min)

(Re-)Present your institute
1-min presentations by each institute

Coffee break (30 min)

Key note speech (Prof. Miller)

"Big Data for Everyone in Science and Society
- Potentials and Challenges" (30 min)
Podium discussion

Ice-Breaker, BBQ

Science Slam

8:15

9:30
10:00

11:30
13:30
14:30

16:00
17:30
18:00
20:00

BIG DATA

GFZ campus tour
optional

Coffee break (15 min)

Workshops (morning session)
parallel workshops

Coffee break (30 min)
Lunch (canteen)

Workshops (afternoon session)
parallel workshops

Coffee break (15 min)
end of workshops
Conference Dinner (Kutschstall)

Boat Cruise (3h with MS Belvedere)

NEXTGEN

@HELMHOLTZ

OUR FUTURE OF SCIENCE

9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00

12:30
13:30

14:30

15:00

,Barcamp-Sessions"
discussion rounds in small groups

Presentation of results

Coffee break (30 min)

Alumni session

short introduction, afterwards meet alumni in
person

Lunch (canteen)

Workshops Summary
presentation of results

Closing remarks
HeJu Speakers

additional sightseeing
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