HELMHOLTZ GOES DIGITAL!

25 - 27 JULY 2018

20:00 | Science Slam

HELMHOLTZ-CENTRE POTSDAM, GERMAN RESEARCH CENTRE FOR GEOSCIENCES



SCIENCE COMMUNICATION		BIG DATA		OUR FUTURE OF SCIENCE	
12:00	Registration (Foyer, Building H) light lunch	8:15	GFZ campus tour optional	9:00	"Barcamp-Sessions" discussion rounds in small groups
13:30	Opening Session HeJu Speakers (20 min)	9:30	Coffee break (15 min)	10:00	Presentation of results
	Welcoming speech: Prof. Reinhard Hüttl (20 min)	10:00	Workshops (morning session)	10:30	Coffee break (30 min)
	Welcoming speech: Prof. Otmar Wiestler (20 min)	11:30	parallel workshops Coffee break (30 min)	11:00	Alumni session short introduction, afterwards meet alumni in
14:30	(Re-)Present your institute 1-min presentations by each institute	13:30	Lunch (canteen)	12:30	person Lunch (canteen)
15:15	Coffee break (30 min)	14:30	Workshops (afternoon session) parallel workshops	13:30	Workshops Summary
15:45	Key note speech (Prof. Müller) "Big Data for Everyone in Science and Society	16:00	Coffee break (15 min)	14,20	presentation of results
	- Potentials and Challenges" (30 min)	17:30	end of workshops	14:30	Closing remarks HeJu Speakers
16:30	Podium discussion	18:00	Conference Dinner (Kutschstall)	15:00	additional sightseeing
18:00	Ice-Breaker, BBQ	20:00	Boat Cruise (3h with MS Belvedere)	'	